Product specifications
Eaton EMS2-DOS-T-3-24VDC
Catalog Number: EMS2-DOS-T-3-24VDC
Eaton EMS2 Non-reversing starter, W/ EMERGENCY SWITCH
OFF, 3A, 24 VDC SPRING TERMINALS
General specifications
Eaton EMS2 electronic motor starter EMS2-DOS-T-3-24VDC
4015081930906 152 mm
33 mm 117 mm
0.288 kg UL Listed
Product Name Catalog Number
EAN Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
Electronic motor starter
24 VDC
Resources
Eaton Specification Sheet - EMS2-DOS-T-3-24VDC
Type
Enclosure
Specifications and datasheets